2/16/2026

20 SPOT

3FOR $1

BINGO

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
3FOR $1

Totals:
BINGO
BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

O R WoON

10

[ I

wWwoTN RN

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$95.00

$95.00
$30.00

$30.00
$0.50
$0.40
$0.10

$1.00
$243.00

$243.00
$727.70

$727.70
$397.20

$397.20
$16.50
$13.00
$79.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$151.00
$7.50

$275.00
$226.00
$299.80

$525.80
$508.73
$47.59
$280.49
$70.22
$431.48

$1,338.51

$3,633.21

Winners

$35.00

$35.00
$27.75

$27.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$75.68

$75.68
$244.50

$244.50
$138.50

$138.50
$9.00
$4.50
$5.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$23.31
$0.50

$43.06
$216.80
$238.38

$455.18
$590.75
$32.72
$151.75
$6.80
$237.84

$1,019.86

$2,039.53

NC

Hold
$60.00

$60.00
$2.25

$2.25
$0.50
$0.40
$0.10

$1.00
$167.32

$167.32
$483.20

$483.20
$258.70

$258.70
$7.50
$8.50
$73.75
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$127.69
$7.00

$231.94
$9.20
$61.42

$70.62
($82.02)
$14.87
$128.74
$63.42
$193.64

$318.65

$1,593.68

Per centOfSales

261

261
0.83

0.83
0.01
0.01
0.00

0.03
6.69

6.69
20.03

20.03
10.93

10.93
0.45
0.36
219
0.07
0.07
0.07
4.16
0.21

7.57
6.22
8.25

14.47
14.00
131
7.72
1.93
11.88

36.84

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-0.48

0.87

0.77
0.77
0.43

0.45

1.00

1.00

0.72
0.73
0.76
0.75
0.71
0.71
0.74
0.72

0.53
0.50

0.56
0.50
0.53
0.50
0.58

WeightedAve
-0.01

0.01

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.03

0.20

0.11

0.00
0.00
0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.03
0.00

0.03
0.04

0.08
0.01
0.04
0.01
0.07

0.67



