

## Spot Action Report      NC

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$95.00	\$35.00	\$60.00	2.61	-0.48	-0.01
<b>20 SPOT</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$95.00</b>	<b>\$35.00</b>	<b>\$60.00</b>	<b>2.61</b>		
	3 FOR \$1	3	\$30.00	\$27.75	\$2.25	0.83	0.87	0.01
<b>3 FOR \$1</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$30.00</b>	<b>\$27.75</b>	<b>\$2.25</b>	<b>0.83</b>		
	BINGO	4	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.50	0.01	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	5	\$0.40	\$0.00	\$0.40	0.01	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	8	\$0.10	\$0.00	\$0.10	0.00	0.43	0.00
<b>BINGO</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$1.00</b>	<b>0.03</b>		
	MONEYBAL	4	\$243.00	\$75.68	\$167.32	6.69	0.45	0.03
<b>MONEYBAL</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$243.00</b>	<b>\$75.68</b>	<b>\$167.32</b>	<b>6.69</b>		
	PENNY	8	\$727.70	\$244.50	\$483.20	20.03	1.00	0.20
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$727.70</b>	<b>\$244.50</b>	<b>\$483.20</b>	<b>20.03</b>		
	PENY	8	\$397.20	\$138.50	\$258.70	10.93	1.00	0.11
<b>PENY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$397.20</b>	<b>\$138.50</b>	<b>\$258.70</b>	<b>10.93</b>		
	Regular	2	\$16.50	\$9.00	\$7.50	0.45	0.72	0.00
	Regular	6	\$13.00	\$4.50	\$8.50	0.36	0.73	0.00
	Regular	3	\$79.50	\$5.75	\$73.75	2.19	0.76	0.02
	Regular	1	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	0.07	0.75	0.00
	Regular	9	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	0.07	0.71	0.00
	Regular	10	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	0.07	0.71	0.00
	Regular	4	\$151.00	\$23.31	\$127.69	4.16	0.74	0.03
	Regular	7	\$7.50	\$0.50	\$7.00	0.21	0.72	0.00
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$275.00</b>	<b>\$43.06</b>	<b>\$231.94</b>	<b>7.57</b>		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$226.00	\$216.80	\$9.20	6.22	0.53	0.03
	SPOTLITE	1	\$299.80	\$238.38	\$61.42	8.25	0.50	0.04
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$525.80</b>	<b>\$455.18</b>	<b>\$70.62</b>	<b>14.47</b>		
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$508.73	\$590.75	(\$82.02)	14.00	0.56	0.08
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$47.59	\$32.72	\$14.87	1.31	0.50	0.01
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$280.49	\$151.75	\$128.74	7.72	0.53	0.04
	SPOTSPEC	5	\$70.22	\$6.80	\$63.42	1.93	0.50	0.01
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$431.48	\$237.84	\$193.64	11.88	0.58	0.07
<b>SPOTSPEC</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,338.51</b>	<b>\$1,019.86</b>	<b>\$318.65</b>	<b>36.84</b>		
<b>Grand Totals:</b>			<b>\$3,633.21</b>	<b>\$2,039.53</b>	<b>\$1,593.68</b>	<b>100.00</b>		<b>0.67</b>